
Academic Area/Department Mentor Name Email 
Allied Health (medical & dental assisting) Christy Murphy Cmurphy17@marin.edu 
Anthropology/Behavioral Sciences Jessica Park JPark@marin.edu 

Basic Skills and ESL Cara Kreit CKreit@marin.edu  
Business and Information Systems Laura Lan Lo lalo@marin.edu 

Career Education (need one more mentor) Sandy Boyd SBoyd@marin.edu 

College Skills Department  Marian Russell msrussell@marin.edu 

Communication Ingrid Kelly IKelly@marin.edu  
Counseling Bob McCoy RMcCoy@marin.edu  
Dance/Performing Arts Sandi Weldon SWeldon@marin.edu 

Early Childhood Education & Child Dev. 
Program  

Marian Russell 
Sandy Boyd 

msrussel@marin.edu 
SBoyd@marin.edu  

English and Humanities Cara Kreit CKreit@marin.edu 

English Composition/English and 
Humanities 

Ingrid Kelly IKelly@marin.edu 

Fine/Visual Arts Sandi Weldon 
Dayna Quick 
Ingrid Kelly 

SWeldon@marin.edu 
DQuick@marin.edu 
IKelly@marin.edy 
 

Geography/Life and Earth Sciences Dayna J. Quick DQuick@marin.edu 

Health Sciences (fire tech, nursing) Christy Murphy Cmurphy17@marin.edu 
Kinesiology, Health and Athletics & DE 
Coordinator 

Kathleen Smyth ksmyth@marin.edu 

Math/Physical Sciences Laura Lan Lo lalo@marin.edu 

Psychology/Behavioral Sciences Robert McCoy RMcCoy@marin.edu 

Social Sciences Crystal Cohen CCohen@marin.edu 

World Language and Cultures Crystal Cohen CCohen@marin.edu 
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